

CHEMFAB/SEC/2019-20

The Manager, The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 26th February 2020

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

BSE - Security Code: 541269

NSE Symbol: CHEMFAB

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Reg.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimations as received from the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, Cameo Corporate Services Limited, regarding loss of Share Certificates.

This is to inform that any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office within the stipulated time, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Regards

For **Chemfab Alkalis Limited** (formerly known as Teamec Chlorates Limited)

V. Rajesh Company Secretary





	CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED (Formerly Known as Teamec Chlorates Limited)													
89	じ ↑ ↓ = Atta	chment Tools	RE: REGUL	ATION 39(3) - ISSU	IE OF DUPLICATE	SHARE CERTIFICA	TE - INTIMATION TO S	TOCK EXCHANGES - M	essage (HTML)		E	a – o	×	
. P														
RE: R	EGULATION 39(3) -	- ISSUE OF		E SHARE C	ERTIFICATE	- INTIMAT	ION TO STOC	K EXCHANGES						
	kalpana <kalpana@ca< td=""><td>menindia con</td><td>2</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>← Reply</td><td>≪ Reply All</td><td>\rightarrow Forward</td><td></td></kalpana@ca<>	menindia con	2							← Reply	≪ Reply All	\rightarrow Forward		
To ccalcoscy@draabholdings.com Tue 25-Feb-20 11:17 Ab To ccalcoscy@draabholdings.com priya@cameoindia.com; pissy@cameoindia.com Tue 25-Feb-20 11:17 Ab Tue 25-Feb-20 11:17													1:17 AM	
S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on							
1	RAJ KUMAR MANDHANI	R0000906	553	1115785	1116212	428	24/02/2020							
The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is be filed within 2 days of receipt of information. Thanks & regards, Kalpana Sridhar Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.													ch is to	



